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Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 536.8509 75. Danny Jungbluth +Open - U BEL

2 93.91 504.1723 49. Jonas Klinkhammer -Open - U DEU ozryel

3 78.53 421.5694 5. Thomas Rieder -Open S U DEU tom

4 70.48 378.3493 8. Andreas Hane -Open - U DEU

5 66.03 354.4749 7. Hubert Wolf -Open SS U DEU

6 64.82 347.9898 74. Wolfgang Braun -Open S U DEU squad

7 63.28 339.7082 59. Dominik Sander -Open - U DEU

8 57.18 306.9717 65. Andreas Gitzen -Open - U DEU

9 51.08 274.2350 20. Adel Karimi -Open - U DEU

10 50.40 270.5543 16. Andreas Hehn +Open - U DEU maennesjeeee

11 46.73 250.8553 58. Ralf Dobler -Open S U DEU

12 41.53 222.9360 14. Malik Jees -Open - U DEU

13 39.72 213.2300 60. Steffi Weber -Open L U DEU

14 39.16 210.2116 41. Günter Kleiner -Open - U DEU

15 13.19 70.8020 3. Bastian Puls -Open - U DEU bpuls
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 522.4891 50. Lukasz Styra -Standard - U DEU twitch

2 87.52 457.2961 21. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

3 83.55 436.5444 1. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU

4 79.31 414.3856 64. Dominik Brand -Standard - U DEU

5 69.12 361.1377 66. Martin Thurmüller -Standard S U DEU

6 67.09 350.5165 28. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

7 64.23 335.6101 61. Alexej Schmalj -Standard S U DEU dergeraet

8 64.15 335.1934 42. Stephan Kohls -Standard - U DEU

9 57.66 301.2527 35. Michael Enkel +Standard S U DEU

10 56.21 293.7147 23. Dirk Kunze -Standard S U DEU

11 51.42 268.6595 77. Jeffrie Ferreria -Standard - U DEU makki

12 22.16 115.7940 67. Sascha Korten -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 530.8261 72. Khaled Daouk -Production - U DEU khaled

2 98.91 525.0236 24. Wout Van Mieghem -Production S U BEL

3 86.71 460.2625 54. Simon Lubberich -Production - U DEU

4 64.26 341.1214 27. Sebastian Kalis -Production - U DEU

5 57.71 306.3308 53. Mathias Kasper -Production S U DEU

6 57.31 304.2345 9. Stephan Fricke -Production - U DEU

7 56.92 302.1605 68. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

8 56.90 302.0544 48. Thorsten Wirz -Production - U DEU

9 55.03 292.0895 26. Daniel Gilge -Production - U DEU

10 49.93 265.0157 69. Alex Foster -Production J U DEU

11 35.26 187.1913 17. Ruslans Orlovskis -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 550.0000 56. Klaus Peter Simon -Revolver SS U DEU kps
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 522.6615 76. Harold Ferreria -Classic S U DEU pogi8

2 95.25 497.8269 55. Alexander Schaary -Classic - U DEU

3 81.05 423.5951 36. Bernd Schüller +Classic S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

RIMFIRE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 548.2690 12. Jennifer Jaeger -Rimfire Open L U DEU

2 77.53 425.0538 2. Maike Puls -Rimfire Open L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 526.2128 10. Sebastian Czichy -Production Optics - U DEU

2 96.95 510.1817 71. Ahmed Daouk -Production Optics - U DEU

3 92.47 486.5939 29. Jan Schrader -Production Optics - U DEU

4 87.12 458.4147 25. Vincent Timmermans -Production Optics - U BEL

5 85.86 451.7865 47. David Hamann -Production Optics - U DEU

6 84.32 443.7238 30. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

7 77.10 405.6874 52. Sebastian Messner -Production Optics - U DEU

8 73.42 386.3228 11. Niklas Klein -Production Optics - U DEU boogeyman91

9 71.90 378.3494 44. Robert Gäbel -Production Optics SS U DEU

10 68.40 359.9354 38. Jens Schulte -Production Optics - U DEU

11 67.13 353.2330 34. Jens Knoche -Production Optics - U DEU

12 61.67 324.5115 18. Christoph Gorny -Production Optics - U DEU

13 56.33 296.4195 32. Kai Matthies -Production Optics - U DEU

14 52.87 278.1879 19. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Production Optics SS U DEU alexander

15 49.11 258.4181 62. Reinhard Schmidt -Production Optics SS U DEU

16 46.81 246.2987 51. Detlef Schmidt -Production Optics SS U DEU

17 40.53 213.2768 31. Arnd Klingen -Production Optics S U DEU

18 33.58 176.6972 33. Thomas Schüller -Production Optics - U DEU

19 33.49 176.2459 39. Jessica Schulte -Production Optics L U DEU

20 24.85 130.7611 15. Daniel Stein -Production Optics - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 457.2961 21. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

2 95.46 436.5444 1. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU

3 78.97 361.1377 66. Martin Thurmüller -Standard S U DEU

4 76.65 350.5165 28. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

5 73.39 335.6101 61. Alexej Schmalj -Standard S U DEU dergeraet

6 65.88 301.2526 35. Michael Enkel +Standard S U DEU

7 64.23 293.7147 23. Dirk Kunze -Standard S U DEU

8 25.32 115.7939 67. Sascha Korten -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 378.3494 44. Robert Gäbel -Production Optics SS U DEU

2 73.53 278.1879 19. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Production Optics SS U DEU alexander

3 68.30 258.4181 62. Reinhard Schmidt -Production Optics SS U DEU

4 65.10 246.2987 51. Detlef Schmidt -Production Optics SS U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 525.0236 24. Wout Van Mieghem -Production S U BEL

2 58.35 306.3308 53. Mathias Kasper -Production S U DEU

3 57.55 302.1605 68. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

4 35.65 187.1913 17. Ruslans Orlovskis -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2024 #3 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 421.5694 5. Thomas Rieder -Open S U DEU tom

2 84.08 354.4749 7. Hubert Wolf -Open SS U DEU

3 82.55 347.9898 74. Wolfgang Braun -Open S U DEU squad

4 59.51 250.8553 58. Ralf Dobler -Open S U DEU


